

P.M.G.S.Y Road To Tendue Dusadi

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division-Dehri

DIVISION

M. B.N. 0-334

DEHRI

SUB-DIVISION

Masonry (SC)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

334

Satyendra Singh

Abstract of cost of 1st
year maintenance Bill.

(1/1) Restoration of
soil cuts -

Qty vide MPB

P.No - 33 = 25.26 m³

@ Rs 404.00 / m³ Rs 10,207 /-

(2/2) Making up berms/
shoulder - do -
'job'

Rs 10,207/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 10,207/-
Qty wide Tm B					
P. No - 33					
= 218.90 m ²					
@ Rs 60.28 / m ²					Rs 13,195/-
(3/5) Patch repairs on old					
badly filled pot holes					
do job.					
Qty wide Tm B					
P. No - 33 = 4.60 m ²					
@ Rs 233.24 / m ²					Rs 1073/-
4/7) Maintenance of					
H.P. culvert -					
job -					
Qty wide Tm B					
P. No - 34 = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 1166.58 / Each					Rs 2333.00
(5/9) Maintenance of road					
signs do job					
Qty wide Tm B					
P. No - 34 = 0.08 km					
@ Rs 1104.58 / km					Rs 88.00
(6/10) Maintenance of 200 m					
2 km drains					
do job					
Qty wide Tm B					
P. No - 34 = 0.09 km					
@ Rs 583.43 / km					Rs 53.00

Continuation

C.O Rs 26,949.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFR 26,949/-
(7/11 i) cutting of beams					
of doors					
Qty. note 10713					
P. No - 34 = 1 No.					
@ 1113.64/Each					1114200
(8/11 ii) cutting of shoes					
Qty.					
Qty. note 10713					
P. No - 34 = 5 Nos					
@ 61.98/Each					35200
					Total 1114200 + 35200 = 1149400
Add 12% GST					137928
" 1% L.C					271200
" S.F					187200
					G.T 1149400 + 137928 + 271200 + 187200 = 1474728
less 14.50% as per					1474728 - 213835.52 = 1260892.48
					Net Payment 1260892.48
Man					
05.08.24					
SE					
AMP					
5/8/24					
AE					

Continuation